Data Sheet
1
 IPX-2100
1
Internet Telephony PBX System
Intuitive, Ease-of-Use IP PBX Machine Management
PLANET IPX-2100 IP PBX telephony system is SIP based and optimized for the small
and medium business in daily communications. The IPX-2100 is able to accept 100 user

UMG-1000 Desktop Unified Office Gateway
UMG-2200 Unified Office Gateway (8-Port FXO)
Ordering Information
IPX-2100 Internet Telephony PBX system (100 SIP User Registrations)
IPX-21FO 4-Port FXO Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500
IPX-21SL 4-Port Life-Line module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500 (2FXO + 2FXS)
IPX-21GS 4-Port GSM Module for IPX-2100 / IPX-2500